XS-D Series – High stroke-to-length ratio LVDT
XS-D Series Rev. 7 www.meas-spec.com       2015-July
1/4
• Excellent stroke-to-length ratio
• Lower weights than other standard LVDTs
with comparable displacement ranges
• Stroke ranges from ±1 to ±10 inches
• Shock and vibration tolerant

XS-D Series Rev. 7 www.meas-spec.com       2015-July
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number
±1 inch LVDT XS-D1002 02560567-000
±2 inch LVDT XS-D2002 02560568-000
±3 inch LVDT XS-D3002 02560569-000
±5 inch LVDT XS-D5002 02560571-000
±10 inch LVDT XS-D10002 02560572-000
OPTIONS
Description Model Part Number
Metric threaded core option (M4x0.7-6H threads) All XXXXXXXX-006
ACCESSORIES